Resultat — Haningestafetten
2019-10-26

om1
Margaretha Nylund

om3
1. Torbjérn Bergman
2. Ingrid Paulsson

Anton Hedstrom
Ture Johansson

Om5

1. Gustaf Ericson

2. Marie Herrnhold

3. Pille Hedstrom

4. Anders Winell

5. Christina Nordstrém

(1)
OK Sédertérn

(4/4)

Snéttringe SK
Skogsluffarnas OK
Soders-Tyreso
Skogsluffarnas OK

(5/5)

Jarla Orientering
Attunda OK
Soders-Tyreso
Tumba-Malarhdjden OK
Bodens BK

Tid
Felst.

Tid
31:55
2:33:23
Felst.
Felst.

Tid
36:59
37:14
39:54
1:02:50
1:11:36

Efter

Efter

+121:28

Efter

+0:15
+2:55
+25:51
+34:37

MeOS 2019-10-27 10:05:02, OM1

Bomtid

Bomtid
00:24
06:32

Bomtid
01:22
01:35
02:16
08:17
10:02



